
Before the            JR - 20
Surface Transportation Board

STB DOCKET NO. AB-156 (Sub-No. 27X)
______________________________

DELAWARE AND HUDSON RAILWAY COMPANY, INC. – 
DISCONTINUANCE OF TRACKAGE RIGHTS EXEMPTION --

IN NY, PA, NJ, MD, VA AND DC
______________________________

JAMES RIFFIN’S SUPPLEMENT TO THE RECORD:

I.C.C.   F.D. 31700

CANADIAN PACIFIC LIMITED, et. al. –  

PURCHASE AND RELATED TRACKAGE RIGHTS –

DELAWARE AND HUDSON RAILWAY COMPANY

1.  James Riffin herewith moves to supplement the record in the above entitled

proceeding, by filing a copy of the file in I.C.C.   F.D. 31700, Canadian Pacific Limited, et. al. –

Purchase and Related Trackage Rights – Delaware and Hudson Railway Company. 

Respectfully,

James Riffin
P.O. Box 4044
Timonium, MD 21094
(443) 414-6210

Filed August 13, 2015 by: James Riffin
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on the    13th   day of August, 2015, a copy of the foregoing
Supplement to Record (a copy of FD 31700), was served on the parties noted below, by E-mail. 

James Riffin

E-mail:

Brotherhood of MOW Employees:   Richard  Edelman:   REdelman@odsalaw.com
Brotherhood of Locomotive 
   Engineers & Trainmen: Kevin Moore: bletdiv191@hotmail.com
CNJ / Alma / Pace Glass:   Thomas McFarland: mcfarland@aol.com
D&H Railways: Karl Hansen:      karl.hansen@stinsonleonard.com
D&H Railways: David Rifkind:      david.rifkin@stinsonleonard.com
IAM  District Lodge 19: Jeffrey A. Bartos    Jbartos@geclaw.com

Kyle A. DeCant       Kdecant@geclaw.com
Genesee & Wyoming, Inc.: Eric Hocky:       ehocky@clarkhill.com

Allison M. Fergus:  afergus@gwrr.com
Maryland DOT: Charles Spitulnik: cspitulnik@kaplankirsch.com
NY DOT: Keith Martin: keith.martin@dot.ny.gov
National Grain & Feed Assoc:   Randall C. Gordon: ngfa@ngfa.org
National Grain & Feed Assoc:   Thomas Wilcox: twilcox@gkglaw.com
Norfolk Southern: Williams Mullins: wmullins@bakerandmiller.com
PPL Energy: Kelvin Dowd:  kjd@sloverandloftus.com
PA NE Regional RR Auth: Lawrence Malski: lmalski@pnrra.org
Saratoga & N. Creek Ry: John D. Heffner: John.Heffner@strasburger.com
Seda-Cog Railroads: Jeffery K. Stover:  jra@seda-cog.org
U.S. Clay Producers Assoc: Vincent P. Szeligo: vszeligo@wsmoslaw.com
Samuel J. Nasca (SMART): Gordon P. MacDougall gpmacdo@mindspring.com
R.J. Corman Audrey L. Brodrick: abrodrick@fletcher-sippel.com
R.J. Corman Robert A. Wimbish rwimbish@fletcher-sippel.com
Eric Strohmeyer esstrohmeyer@yahoo.com
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Note:   The actual Application, which was scheduled to be filed by July 16, 1990,

was NOT found in the STB’s library file, nor was a copy found in the STB’s

Office of Proceedings’ file.
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